Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
Nac. 230cc Standard Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 11:15. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:35:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER

1 1:13.313 +2.191 11:36:45.646
2 1:11.122 11:37:56.768
3 1:11.564 +0.442 11:39:08.332
4 1:11.500 +0.378 11:40:19.832
5 1:12.267 +1.145 11:41:32.099
6 1:12.436 +1.314 11:42:44.535
7 1:13.778 +2.656 11:43:58.313
8 1:12.806 +1.684 11:45:11.119
9 1:12.928 +1.806 11:46:24.047
10 1:12.536 +1.414 11:47:36.583
1 1:15.323 +4.201 11:48:51.906

(42) GABRIEL ARNOLDO MENESTRINA

1 1:11.886 11:36:43.844
2 1:12.105 +0.219 11:37:55.949
3 1:12.638 +0.752 11:39:08.587
4 1:13.320 +1.434 11:40:21.907
5 1:25.951 +14.065 11:41:47.858
6 1:13.418 +1.532 11:43:01.276
7 1:12.940 +1.054 11:44:14.216
8 1:12.742 +0.856 11:45:26.958
9 1:12.249 +0.363 11:46:39.207
10 1:12.324 +0.438 11:47:51.531
1 1:15.743 +3.857 11:49:07.274

(13) ALEXSANDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

1 1:16.965 +4.210 11:36:54.846
2 1:12.755 11:38:07.601
3 1:15.089 +2.334 11:39:22.690
4 1:14.564 +1.809 11:40:37.254
5 1:14.871 +2.116 11:41:52.125
6 1:13.624 +0.869 11:43:05.749
7 1:13.979 +1.224 11:44:19.728
8 1:14.009 +1.254 11:45:33.737
9 1:13.478 +0.723 11:46:47.215
10 1:14.987 +2.232 11:48:02.202
1 1:15.997 +3.242 11:49:18.199

(909) PEDRO RAFAEL SCHULKA

1 1:13.886 +0.360 11:36:47.533
2 1:15.054 +1.528 11:38:02.587
3 1:13.526 11:39:16.113
4 1:33.780 +20.254 11:40:49.893
5 1:15.801 +2.275 11:42:05.694
6 1:14.891 +1.365 11:43:20.585
7 1:13.579 +0.053 11:44:34.164
8 1:16.468 +2.942 11:45:50.632
9 1:15.577 +2.051 11:47:06.209
10 1:14.573 +1.047 11:48:20.782
1 1:19.362 +5.836 11:49:40.144

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Printed: 1/10/2017 11:54:45



